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

great potential. Approximately 9800

iiness. Large building thot could have
sure statement required $395,000.
I r.T.», I

ome. Great ocean view, ideal location,
hs, some owner financing available.

ath home with ocean view, great rentol
$121,900.

1 baths, furnished, pier $136,500.
ith hot tub, firplace, wetbar, enclosed

$138,000.
dable beoch home on west end. 4 BR,

$136,900.
of the marsh and sound. 4 BR, 3 baths,

$141,500.
Jting dock, built for year 'round living.

$142,500.
5aths, completely furnished with great
reet $165,000.
2-bath home on concrete conol with

$169,000.
ime 5 BR, 2 baths, ideol for rental pro-

$172,500.

lg lots with city woter and sewer. May
$27,500.

setting, large wooded lot. 144x100
$13,000.

in quiet, secluded, wooded, restricted
._ $15,000.
icted home lots in country setting

$7,000 to $8,500.
with county woter, pier ond dock

$228,000.
5t with greot view of ICW. County ond

Reduced to $40,000.
rith 4 BR perk. Excellent ICW view and

$44,900.
WRACT Only $19.900".
orge wooded lot. 3-BR septic tank

Only $15,000.
^joining lots near ICW, each

$15,500.
reo) .Restricted homesites, site-built or

$6,300.
homesite with county water and paved

$7,800
eluded, restricted area with nice trees 2

$8,200 each.

3 lots in town limits with city woter and
toch t> /,5UU.

at OIB causeway ond ICW with prices
$14,000.

Idea Subdivision). Large solt
Shallotte River $19,500.
on entrance streeet located directly on

°n|y $28,500.
s on paved street, city water and sewer

$12,500 each^
estricted site built lots near golf, shop

$11.000 to $15,500.

*

s Still A
Weal Estate

NICE CORNER LOT in HideawayEstates. Large shade trees, on paved
street, city water. $16,900. Call Miller
Development & Realty, 579-8666.
IF YOU OWN A LOT we can build you a
house. No money down. Call for free
book. 1-800-868-7324 or collect at686-71 11.

FOR SALE. Mountain lot at ConnesteeFalls. 8 miles east of Brevard, NC.140x160, paved streets, water and
sewerage. $6,000 or trade equal value.704-536-4779.

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
All real estate advertising in this newspaper Ls

subject to the Federal
Fair Housing Act of

W',1C', makes it ilSaH
legal to advertise "any

m| p»cicicncc, limitation

BwtOTWjWi'WirtM °r (iiscr'nnn;,l'wn bascjon race, color,
religion, sex or national origin, or an intention to
make any preference, limitation or discrimination.'*

!(1 /C-l|^\LV.47 >$< - )rU^y
.M i\M i a i yJ i

EXUUM AREA Unique country settin
both, den w/fireploce, living room, dini
$66,500
MARLEE ACRES-Greot view of ICW,

BRIERWOOD-Nice 3 BR, 2-both hoi

SEASIDE STATION. Dogwood Drive,
baths, citv wnlpr nnnr lt"W tlA Oftft

BRIERWOOD .2-BR, 2-bath condo ov
Furnished 569,000.
SHALLOTTE POINT~I600 sq. ft. brie
heating/air, top-ofthe-line appliances 01

WOOD DUCK RETREAT-Beautiful c
on large lot
SHALLOTTE POINT--3 BR home on 4

SHALLOTTE I Wstory, 3BR, 2 bath
design with designer decks!
BRIERWOOD Immaculate 3 BR, 3 ba
extras, beautifully decorated
LOVELY COUNTRY HOME-On 9 a
lower decks, great Iront parch
HOLLY ACRES . Handyman's
joining lot ovailable " tV "

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY for o be.
BR, great room with fireplace, cathedrol
VILLAGE POINT ESTATES Lovely 3
Only one minute from Shallotte in nice s

OCEAN HAVEN Handyman's drear»|back yard with romp at end of street!
TARHEELAND ACRES View of ICVA
with too many extras to list!
SHALLOTTE ~2 BR. 2 boths,

SHERROW ESTATES-(Near Shallotte
baths, detached office/utility with good
EYOTA DRIVE-(Near OIB) Unique 2-
vaulted ceiling, screened proch
RIVER HEIGHTS-(Shollotte) Great flo
2bath home with attached garage and c

SHALLOTTE POINT-Lovely low-coun
2-ocre lot. 3 BR, 2 baths, large living ro

skylights. Home and I acre $100,000 oi

financing available!
OAK YAUPON HARBOR 4 BR, 2 batf
room, solid pine beams and wainscoatin
$1 13.500.
BRIERWOOD ESTATES-One of Brier
2700 f sq. ft. home overlooking 5
den/fireploce, color coordinated, screen
$179,900.
OCEAN HAVEN . Waterway ramp ot ei
Greot vacation or starter home. $41,500
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